WOODFORD COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION

AGENDA ITEM

ITEM #: X A DATE: December 16, 2025
TOPIC/TITLE: Fundraiser Report (wirtten only)

PRESENTER: Dr. Lori Jones

ORIGIN:

X TOPIC PRESENTED FOR INFORMATION ONLY (No board action required.)
] ACTION REQUESTED AT THIS MEETING

] ITEM IS ON THE CONSENT AGENDA FOR APPROVAL

O ACTION REQUESTED AT FUTURE MEETING: (DATE)

1 BOARD REVIEW REQUIRED BY

[l STATE OR FEDERAL LAW OR REGULATION
L] BOARD OF EDUCATION POLICY
L] OTHER:

PREVIOUS REVIEW, DISCUSSION OR ACTION:

L] NO PREVIOUS BOARD REVIEW, DISCUSSION OR ACTION
] PREVIOUS REVIEW OR ACTION

] DATE:
] ACTION:
BACKGROUND INFORMATION:

As required by Board poolicy, monthly report on fundraisers.
SUMMARY OF MAJOR ELEMENTS:

Updated list of information for fundraisers since the last Board Meeting.

IMPACT ON RESOURCES:
TIMETABLE FOR FURTHER REVIEW OR Acy:

SUPERINTENDENT’S RECOMMENDATION: Recommended

o Not Recommended




SCHOOL

ORGANIZATION

APPLICANT

FUNDRAISER

STUDENTS

APPROVAL FUNDRAISER PROPOSED REPORTING
ENDING DATE

MARATHON

DATE
CENTRAL OFFICE CENTRAL OFFICE  JESSIERAYBURN  CENTRAL OFFICERESET  NONE  11M7/2025
COMMUNITYED  COMMUNITY ED KIM JOHNSON ADVERTISING ON SHIRTS ~ NONE  B8/26/2025
HUNTERTOWN 5TH GRADE REBEKAH GOOSLIN TRICK OR TROT 150 61912025
HUNTERTOWN 5TH GRADE REBEKAH GOOSLIN SNOWFLAKE GALA ALL 6/9/2025
HUNTERTOWN  CROSS COUNTRY SHIRT SALES 100 812512025
HUNTERTOWN HOUSE OF ISIBINDI  AMANDA NUGENT TOY DRIVE ALL  1117/2025
HUNTERTOWN PTO HOLLY WILSON FALL FESTIVAL ALL 91222025
HUNTERTOWN PTO HOLLY WILSON COMMUNITY DONATIONS ALL  9/22/2025
HUNTERTOWN  SCHOOL WIDE KRISTIN COYLE FALL BOOK FAIR 415 8/25/2025
HUNTERTOWN  SCHOOL WIDE REBEKAH GOOSLIN ADOPFT;RV'ET(?:‘SS";AKES ALL 912212025
HUNTERTOWN  SCHOOL WIDE RYAN WILSON AMAZON WISH LIST 45 812512025
HUNTERTOWN  SCHOOL WIDE RYAN WILSON SCHOOL PICTURES 45  8125/2025
HUNTERTOWN  SCHOOL WIDE RYAN WILSON YEARBOOKS 415 81252025
HUNTERTOWN  SCHOOL WIDE SHERRY YOUNG ART TO REMEMBER ALL 92212025
HUNTERTOWN  SCHOOL WIDE NEAL FANNIN KONA ICE MONTLY VISITS ~ ALL  10/27/2025
HUNTERTOWN STLP JACLYN MONTGOMERY WILDCATS CARE 10 10/27/2025
NORTHSIDE PTO STACY NUCKOLS  HALLOWEEN HAPPENING ALL 712812025
NORTHSIDE PTO STACY NUCKOLS SNAP RAISE ALL 712812025
NORTHSIDE PTO STACY NUCKOLS HOLIDAY VENDOR FAIR ALL  7/28/2025
NORTHSIDE PTO STACYNUCKOLS  THOROUGHBRED TROTS5K  ALL  7/28/2025
NORTHSIDE PTO STACY NUCKOLS SEASON OF GIVING ALL 1002712025
NORTHSIDE SCHOOLWIDE  MELINDA CALDWELL FALL BOOK FAIR ALL 9222025
NORTHSIDE SCHOOL WIDE ~ MELINDA CALDWELL SPRING BOOK FAIR ALL 9222025
NORTHSIDE SCHOOLWIDE  JESSICA CARMICKLE SCHOOL PICTURES ALL 77282025
NORTHSIDE SCHOOLWIDE  JESSICA CARMICKLE  KIDS HEART CHALLENGE ALL 712812025
NORTHSIDE SCHOOLWIDE  JESSICA CARMICKLE TESTING TREATS ALL 71282025
NORTHSIDE SCHOOLWIDE  JESSICA CARMICKLE STUDEYN:R%FSTIQESMONTH ALL  7/28/2025
NORTHSIDE SCHOOLWIDE  JESSICA CARMICKLE AMAZON WISH LIST ALL 71282025
NORTHSIDE SCHOOL WIDE ROBIN TAYLOR KONA ICE MONTLY VISITS ~ ALL /2212025
NORTHSIDE SCHOOL WIDE ROBIN TAYLOR COF FE,EA‘;';?QISEA FOR 0 912212025
SAFEHARBOR  SCHOOLWIDE  LOGAN CULBERTSON AMAZON WISH LIST ALL  5M8/2025
SAFEHARBOR  SCHOOLWIDE  LOGAN CULBERTSON SUPPLY DRIVE ALL 51812025
SAFEHARBOR  SCHOOLWIDE  LOGAN CULBERTSON KROGER REWARDS ALL 51812025
SIMMONS STHGRADE  KENDRA WADSWORTH RUN 4 DC 5K 75 312412025
SIMMONS 5TH GRADE KROGERR’;"J‘?A:‘S';A JOHNS g0 6/9/2025
SIMMONS DRAMACLUB  REBECCAPENISTON  CHOCOLATE BAR SALES 35 11M7/2025
SIMMONS PTA CHARLOTTE TRIBBETT T-SHIRT SALES ALL 912212025
SIMMONS PTA CHARLOTTE TRIBBETT  HOLIDAY GIFT SHOP ALL 111712025
SIMMONS SCHOOL WIDE BAILEY SLUCHER FALL BOOK FAIR ALL 51182025
SIMMONS SCHOOL WIDE BAILEY SLUCHER FALL BOOK FAIR ALL 6/9/2025
SIMMONS SCHOOL WIDE WENDY BERNARD SCHOOL PICTURES ALL  5M8/2025
SIMMONS SCHOOL WIDE BAILEY SLUCHER SPRING BOOK FAIR ALL  5M8/2025
SIMMONS SCHOOL WIDE WENDY BERNARD SCHOOL PICTURES ALL 6/9/2025
SIMMONS SCHOOL WIDE BAILEY SLUCHER SPRING BOOK FAIR ALL 619/2025
SIMMONS SCHOOL WIDE KIM TIMBROOK CLASSROOM SUPPLIES ALL 6/9/2025
SIMMONS SCHOOL WIDE KIM TIMBROOK AMAZON WISH LIST ALL 6/9/2025
SIMMONS SCHOOL WIDE SCHOOL SPIRIT SHOP ALL  10/27/2025
SIMMONS SCHOOL WIDE JENNIFER PAGE DANCE BLUE MINI ALL 111772025
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6/30/2026

10/31/12025
10/26/2025
12/12/2025
9/3/12025
1211212025
10/18/2025
613112026
9/9/2025

411712026

5/30/2026
§130/2026
§131/12026
5130/2026
512612026
3/27/12026
10/31/2025
11/30/2025
12/30/2025
4/30/2026
12/31/2025
11/24/2025
312712026
51112026
5/112026
5/1/12026

5112026

5/1/2026
612712025

612712026

811512025
8/15/2025
6130/2026
10/1/2025

6/30/2026

3/10/2026
121172025
121212025
9/12/2025
9112/2025
41112026
4/3/12026
4/112026
4/3/12026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6130/2026

1/30/2026

DATE

8/?7?/26

12/11512026
12/15/2025
2/??126
1114712025
2i?7126
12/15/2028
712?126
11/17/2025

6/77/126

712?126
71?2?26
712?126
71?2126
71?2126
5/??126
12/15/2025
1/?7126
2/?7126
6/?7126
2/??126
11?7126
5/7?/26
71?7126
71?7126
7177126

71?2126

71?7126
71?7126

712?126

10/27/2025
10/27/2026
8/?7/26
12/15/2025

8/?7126

517?126
2/?7126
2/??126
11/17/2025
11/17/12025
6/?7/126
6/?27/126
6/?7?/26
6/?7/126
81?7126
81?7126
8177126

31?7126

REVENUE EXPENSES  PROFIT STATUS

$ 798500 $ 152393 § 6461.07 CLOSED
- - - CANCELLED

$ 534298 % 282976 § 251322 CLOSED

SCHOLASTIC POINTS CLOSED

$10,921.95 $ 4,154.51 § 6,76744 CLOSED

$ 852645 $ 292000 §$ 560645 CLOSED
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SCHOOL WIDE
ENCORE CLUB

LIBRARY

PTO

PTO

PTO
SCHOOL WIDE
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THIRD GRADE
SCHOOL WIDE
SCHOOL WIDE

ACADEMIC TEAM

AGRICULTURE

ATHLETICS
ATHLETICS
BASEBALL
BASEBALL
BOOSTER:
ATHLETICS
BOOSTER:
ATHLETICS

BOOSTER: BAND

BOOSTER: BAND

BOOSTER: BAND
BOOSTER: BAND
BOOSTER:
BASEBALL
BOOSTER: CHEER
BOOSTER: CHEER
BOOSTER: CHEER
BOOSTER: CHOIR
BOOSTER: CHOIR

BOOSTER: CHOIR

BOOSTER: CHOIR
BOOSTER: CHOIR
BOOSTER: GIRLS
BASKETBALL
BOOSTER:
SOFTBALL
BOYS BASKETBALL
BOYS BASKETBALL
CHOIR

CHOIR

ENGINEERING

FCCLA
FCCLA

FCCLA/FCS

FCS
FFA

JENNIFER PAGE
CHAVI MUNIZ

CANDIDA LUTTRELL

AMY NICKERSON

AMY NICKERSON
AMY NICKERSON
SHANNON BREHM
PAIGE SAMPLES

BRITTANY LAVEQUE
BRITTANY LAVEQUE

ALLISON KIFER
TRACY PROBST
DENNIS JOHNSON

TYLER REED

MICHAEL COLLINS

MICHAEL COLLINS

MICHAEL COLLINS
MICHAEL COLLINS

JARON BROWN
JARON BROWN

TAYLOR STRICKLAND
COFFER FOR CHOIR

ARLENE CRABTREE

TORI COYLE
TORI COYLE

RAANN MILLER

RAANN MILLER
TRACY PROBST

FAMILY HOUSE NIGHT

BACK TO SCHOOL FUN RUN

& 5K
BOOKFAIR
ROUNDUP RODEO
TEACHER APPRECIATION
SPIRIT WEAR
SCHOOL PICTURES
AMAZON WISH LIST
CANNED FOOD DRIVE
YEARBOOKS
VA DONATION DRIVE
SPONSOR/DONATIONS
SALE OF AGRICULTURE
PRODUCTS
VERTICAL RAISE
FOOD, SNOW CONES,ECT
BAT JACKET YOUTH CAMP
BANNER SPONSORS

PIE PEDDLER PIE SALES

INVITATIONAL
TOURNAMENTS
KROGAR REWARDS AND
RAISE RIGHT
COMMUNITY
SPONSORS/SNAP RAISE
DINE TO DONATE
CAR WASHES

BANNER SPONSORS

CAR WASHES
CHEER CLINICS
RESTAURANT NIGHTS
TALENT SHOW
BROADWAY SHOWCASE
NYC TRIP
SPONSORSHIP/DONATION
RESTAURANT NIGHTS
KROGER REWARDS

CONCESSION TENT

SPONSORED BANNER

CONCESSIONS AT UK
SNAP RAISE
CATHY'S CREATIONS
COFFE AND HOT
CHOCOLATE SALES
SALE OF ENGINEERING
PRODUCTS
KIDDIE COOK CAMP
FOOD ITEM SALES
CASHBOOK SAVINGS
COUPON BOOK
CATERING
SALE OF STRAWBERRIES
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712812025
7/2812025

11/17/2025
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511812025
5/18/2025
7/28/2025
7/28/2025

7/28/2025

712812025
7/28/2025

5/18/2025

10/27/2025

6/9/2025
11/17/2025
7/28/2025

1111712025

7/28/2025

9/22/2025
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9/22/2025

9/22/12025
8/25/2025
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6/1/12026
9/612025

5/112026
10/15/2025
§/30/2026
6/30/2026
513112026
56129/12026
12112/2025
5/1/12026
11/28/2025
6/1/12026

6/15/2026

51112026
6/112026
1211512025
3/1/2026

10/17/2025

§/31/2026

6/30/12026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026
6/30/2026

31112026

6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
2/13/2028
10/18/2025

3/20/2026

5/31/2026
5/31/2026

11/1/2025

41112026

9/30/2025
121812025
6131/2026

12119/2025

6/30/2026

612512026
§125/2026

12/2/2025

512712026
311512026

8/7?126

11/17/2025 $ 491000 §$ 2,563.67 $ 2,346.33

712?126
12/15/2025
71?7125
71?7126
712?126
71?7126
2/?7125
71?2126
11?7126
8/?22126

8/22/26

7122126
81?2?2126
2/?2126
51?7126

12/15/2025

71?72126

8/??/26

8/77/26

8/??/26
81272126

5/??126

8127126
8/??/26
81?2126
4/??/26
12/15/2025

51?2128

712126
71?2126

112?126

6/??/26

11/17/2025
2/??126
71?2126

2/?2?126

81?2126

71?7126
71?2126

21?7126

717?126
5/?22125

$22,803.97 $ 1,743.36 $21,060.61

$26,365.50 $ 13,941.25 $12,424.25

$ 768500 $

$ 193700 §

150.07 $ 7,525.93

67200 $ 1,265.00

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CANCELLED

CANCELLED



FFA
GIRLS BASKETBALL LATEAR EASON
GIRLS BASKETBALL LATEAR EASON
GIRLS GOLF
HOSA JESSICA KNIGHT
HOSA JESSICA KNIGHT
JAG AMANDA MOFFETT
JUNIOR CLASS CHRIS BOSS
ROBOTICS ARLENE CRABTREE
SCHOOL WIDE JESSICA BASANTA
SCHOOL WIDE MONA ROMINE
SCHOOL WIDE ANDREW CORDER
SOFTBALL
SOFTBALL
STEP TEAM
SWIM TEAM AMANDA SHEPARD
TSA ARLENE CRABTREE
TSA ARLENE CRABTREE
VOLLYBALL MEGHAN BOTTOM
VOLLYBALL MEGHAN BOTTOM
YCLUB ALLISON KIFER
YCLuB ALLISON KIFER
YEARBOOK CASEY COOLEY
YEARBOOK CASEY COOLEY
8TH GRADE TRIP BRITTANY COLLINS
ARCHERY
ATHLETICS K.BROOKSHIRE
BOYS BASKETBALL
CHEERLEADING
CHEERLEADING
ENGINEERING HEATHER CLONTZ
FCCLA OLIVIA WRIGHT
FOOTBALL
FOOTBALL
GIRLS BASKETBALL APRIL WILHOITE
GIRLS BASKETBALL KRISTINA BROOKSHIRE
NHS MARY CAREN HEFFNER
PTO
PTO
SCHOOL WIDE KIM JOYNER
SCHOOL WIDE KIM JOYNER
SCHOOL WIDE
SCHOOL WIDE KIM JOYNER
SCHOOL WIDE
SCHOOL WIDE SARA SWINFORD
SOCCER
SOCCER
VOLLYBALL ASHLEE ROSE
VOLLYBALL ASHLEE ROSE

SPONSORSHIPS/BANNERS
SKILLS CAMP
POPCORN
CALENDAR SQUARES

COMMUNITY SPONSORSHIP

COOKIE SALES
SPONSORSHIPS
CANDY SALES
CONCESSIONS AND GATE

THANKSGIVING FOOD DRIVE

FALL AND SPRING BOOK
FAIR
HOMECOMING DANCE
PHONE A THON
CANDY BAR SALES
CALENDAR SQUARES
CALENDAR SQUARES
SALE OF ENGINEERING
PRODUCTS
PRODUCTS MADE BY
STUDENTS
SERVE-A-THON
DIG PINK
SPONSOR/DONATIONS
OLD KY CHOCOLATES
SCHOOL PICTURES
YEARBOOKS/YEARBOOK
ADS
MR. BUMBLEBEE
KROGER REWARDS
CONCESSION SALES
SHOOT A THON
ADVERTISING BANNERS
POINSETTA SALES
3-D TIGER STORE
DONATIONS FOR RAFFLE
BASKET
MERCHANT CARDS
SOLICITATION LETTERS
TSHIRT SALES
SHOOT A THON
NHS FUNDRAISERS
SPIRIT WEAR
SCHOOL DANCES
FALL AND SPRING BOOK
FAIR
KONA ICE MONTLY VISITS
SCHOOL PICTURES
PBIS
YEARBOOKS
FOOD DRIVE
DINE OUT NIGHTS
PK A THON
8TH GRADE TOURNAMENT
OLD KY CHOCOLATES
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8/25/2025
6/9/12025
1111712025
5/18/2025
10/27/2025
11/17/12025

912212025

712812025
7/28/2025
8/25/2025
8/25/2025
9/22/2025
7/28/2025
7/28/2025

8/25/2025

8/25/12025
812512025
9/22/2025
8/25/2025
11/17/2025
1111712025
11117/2025
10/27/2025
1111712025
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6/30/2026
712412025
10/24/2025
10/1/2025

10/15/2025

12/1/12026
5/28/2026
12119/2025
11/20/2025

11/25/2025

§/1/2026

10/17/2025
41112026
5112026

12/8/2025
1/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

9/16/2025
10/9/2025
6/112026
6/1/12026
12131/2025

6/30/2026

51172026
5/30/2026
6/30/2026

2/5/2026

12131/2025
11/30/2025
5/30/2026

12/15/2025

8/30/2025
8/30/2025
10/16/2025
10/31/2025
5/30/2026
5/20/2026
5/20/2026

5/1/2026

512212026
51112026
§/30/12026
6/1/12026
12/19/2025
5/30/2026
4/15/12026
5112026
§/30/12026

81?2126
9/22/2025
12/15/2025
12/15/2025

12/15/2025

21?2126

71?2126

21?7126
112212026

11?2126

712?126

12/16/2025
6/??/26
71?2126
21?2126
3/??2126

8/27/26

8/?7126

11122425
12122125
812?126
8/7?126
2/??125

81?7126

7179126
712?126
8?2126
4/??/26
2/?7126
11?7126
71?2026

2/?2126

10/27/2025
10/27/12025
12/15/2025
12/15/2025
7172126
71?2126
71?7126

71?2126

71?2126
71?2126
71?2128
81?7126
21?7126
71?2?2126
6/?22126
71?2126
71?2126

$ 3,010.00 - $ 3,010.00
$10,866.00 $ 5433.00 $ 5433.00
$ 1,760.00 - $ 1,760.00
$ 850.00 - $ 850.00
$ 763000 $ 112397 §$ 6,813.03
$ 4,867.00 - $ 4,867.00
$ 82000 $ 27000 $ 55000
$ 7,263.00 - $ 7,263.00

CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED
CANCELLED

CANCELLED
CLOSED
CLOSED



WCMS WRESTLING DAVID NICHOLS CONCESSIONS 30 10/27/2025 1 2/28/2026 4?2126
wcms YEARBOOK CLUB ANNA HARVEY YEARBOOK ADS 10 10/27/1986 1 5112025 712?126



